Great for INDOOR or OUTDOOR
Cabinet lights, in concrete lights, step lights,
deck lights, display lights, garden lights,
pathway lights, market lights
LOWER STOCK COST
Inventory with light engine and trim separate
MINI LED LIGHT  |  RD12
LANDSCAPE LED LIGHT SERIES 2020

New
MINI STEP / DECK / CABINET  |  RD12
ORDERING GUIDE
√  MOST POPULAR
Light Engines
√  MOST POPULAR
√  MOST POPULAR
IP 67
RoHS
Compliant
IP 67
RoHS
Compliant
IP 67
RoHS
Compliant
RoHS
Compliant
IP 67
RoHS
Compliant
IP 67
RoHS
Compliant
IP 67
RoHS
Compliant